TECHNOLOGY
YOU CAN
TRUST

Solid, simple and smart:
advanced reliability in compressed air
STORMY PRO 1.5-7.5 kW/2-10 hp
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STDRMY PRO . The Mark STORMY PRO combines performance with

comfort like no other piston compressor. Ultra-quiet and

yo ur wo r‘k ﬂ OQOI™ easyto use, the STORMY PRO gives you reliable and powerful

c pneumatic support right on your work floor. With a power
COI | Ipa n | O n range from 2 to 10 hp, and flexible options for air storage

and treatment, a STOBRMY PRO model is always available
to fit your needs.
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Extra quiet

Easy to use
Optimized canopy design

Intuitive control panel with
PP Stormy Silent Pro
minimizes sound levels.

pressure gauge and hour counter.

Stormy Silent pro Compact
All-in-one design reduces

the unit’s footprint.
Stormy Silent pro

The integrated

quality air solution

If you need dry, high-quality air,
the Mark STORMY PRO series is
available with an integrated
refrigerant dryer for a compact

all-in-one solution.




A flexible
go-getter

Strong performance

The STORMY PRO packs a punch in
a small frame. lts new pump was
designed to give you a strong,
energy-efficient performance and
superior reliability. A dedicated

cooling fan ensures smooth operation,

even in hot and dusty conditions.
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Stormy Silent pro
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Stormy Silent pro
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Stormy Silent pro
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Flexible storage

To ensure stable air delivery,

the STORMY PRO offers a range of air
storage options. For those with limited
space, the floor-mounted unit comes
with an integrated 27-liter air vessel.

If you need more storage, tank-mounted

models are available with 270-liter or
500-liter vessels.

Always dependable

When you have things to do,

you can't afford your compressor
to break down. The STORMY PRO’s
high-efficiency piston pump with low
rotation speed delivers exceptional
reliability and a long lifetime.

The right STORMY PRO
to meet your needs

STORMY PRO S27 F2MZ - STORMY PRO S27 F32Z

2-3 hp / 1.5-2.2 kW

- Extra quiet for comfortable work floor operation.

- Easy to operate and maintain.

- Integrated 27-liter air vessel ensures a stable air supply.

- Built for safety with fire-proof insulating foam and metal belt guard.

- Ideal for small pneumatic jobs.

STORMY PRO S100 F3MZ / STORMY PRO S500F52

3-5 hp / 2.2-4 kW

- New NS31 pump delivers increased performance and reliability.

- Canopy was designed specifically to minimize sound.

- Available in floor-mounted and tank-mounted (270 and 500-liter) models.

- All-in-one design reduces the unit’'s footprint.

- Ideal for automotive service stations.

STORMY PRO SF6Z / STORMY PRO S500F10X2ZD

5.5-10 hp / 4-7.5 kW

- Flexible air storage options with floor-mounted and tank-mounted

(270 and 500-iter) models.

- Heavy-duty cooling system with dedicated fan for dependable operation
in all conditions.

- Can be outfitted with integrated dryer for an all-in-one quality air solution.

- Ideal for workshops and carpentry shops.
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Extra quiet Compact Easy to use Integrated

vessel

Improved
reliability

STORMY PRO S27 F2MZ - STORMY PRO S27 F3Z 23 hp

Stormy Silent pro

Power Pressure Pump Pump RPM Displacement Vessel Noise
Description
HP bar Type Min™! I/min L.
STORMY PRO
S27 F2MZ 2 10 NS12S 1075 255 27 61
s a3 @ 10 | Ns128 1075 255 27 | ®1
STORMY PRO
S27 F3MZ 3 10 NS12S 1350 320 27 62
s a2y 3 10 | Ns125 | 1350 320 27 | B2

Voltage

Lp(4m) V / ph / Hz

230/1/50

400/3/50

230/1/50

400/3/50

Dimensions

LxWxH

735x430x845

735x430x845

735x430x845

735x430x845

Weight

KG

86

86

87

87

Outlet

Connection

1/4" G

1/74"G

1/4"G

1/4" G

Stormy Silent pro
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High Extra quiet Flexible
performance storage

Compact Improved

reliability

Stormy Silent pry

STORMY PRO S100 FSMZ / STORMY PRO S300F5Z 35 hp

Power Pressure Pump Pump RPM Displacement Vessel Noise
Description
HP bar Type Min” |/min L. Lp(4m)
STORMY PRO
S100 F3MZ 3 10 NS19S 1030 393 100 65
STORMY_PRO
S100 F3Z 3 10 Ns19s| 1030 393 100 65
STORMY PRO
S§270s F3MZ 3 11 Ns19s| 1050 393 270 65
230/50
STORMY PRO
S270s F3Z 3 11 NS19S 1050 393 270 65
STORMY PRO
S270 F3MZ 3 11 NS31 1030 444 270 65
STORMY_PRO
S270 F3Z 3 11 NS31 1050 444 270 65
400/50
STORMY PRO
&Faz400/50 4 11 NS31 1300 553 0 69
STORMY_PRO
s270 F4Z 4 11 NS31 1300 553 270 69
STORMY PRO
SF57 400,50 5 11 NS31 1400 598 0 69
STORMY PRO
S270F5Z 5 11 NS31 1400 598 270 69
STORMY PRO
S500F5Z 5 11 NS31 1400 598 500 69

Voltage
V / ph / Hz
230/1/30
400/3/50
230/1/50
400/3/50
230/1/50
400/3/50
400/3/50
400/3/350
400/3/50
400/3/50

400/3/350

Dimensions

LxWxH

1002x1227x580

1002x1227x580

1522x580x1242

1522x580x1242

1522x580x1242

1522x580x1242

750x580x710

1522x580x1242

750x580x710

1522x580x1242

1837x600x1348

Weight

KG

220

220

248

248

248

248

170

248

170

248

274

Outlet

Connection

1/2"G

172" G

1/2"G

1/2"G

172" G

1/72"G

3/4"G

1/2"G

3/4"G

1/2"G

3/4"G




Stormy Silent pro

Stormy Silent pro

e ® & & ®

High Extra quiet Flexible Compact Quality air
performance storage

STORMY PRO SF6Z / STORMY PRO S500F10XZD 5.5-10 hp

Power Pressure Pump Pump RPM Displacement Vessel Noise Voltage Dimensions Weight Outlet
Description
HP bar Type Min” |/min L. Lp(4m) V / ph / Hz LxWxH KG Connection
STOPMY PR 5 11 Ns39 1010 660 0 65 | 400/3/50 1000x741x855 & 153 | 3/4"G
eIy SO 11 NS38 | 1010 660 0 65 | 400/3/50 1000x741x355 & 157 = 3/4"G
st 6% 5 11 NS38 | 1010 660 270 = B5  400/3/50  1517x741x1487 220  1/2'G
STORMY PRO
S270FEXZ 5 11 | NS39 1010 660 270 = B5 | 400/3/50 1517x741x1487 | 224 | 1/2'G
400/50
ssoore 6% 5 11 | NS33 1010 660 500 = 65  400/3/50 1943x741x1593 253 = 3/4"G
STORMY PRO
S00F6XZ 5 11 NS39 1010 660 500 = 65 400/3/50 1943x741x1593 257 = 3/4"G
STORMY PRO
S500F62D 5 11 NS39 1010 660 500 = 65 400/3/50 1943x767x1596 265 = 3/4"G
STORMY PRO
SS00FeXZD 5 11 NS39 1010 660 500 = 65 400/3/50 1943x767x1596 269 | 3/4"G
IO TRY 7 11 NS39 1140 750 0 68 | 400/3/50 1000x741x855 229 = 3/4'G
FEIERS 7 11 NS39 1140 750 0 68 | 400/3/50 1000x741x955 & 235 & 3/4"G
S5Oty b6%0 7 11 NS38 | 1140 750 500 = 68  400/3/50 1943x741x1593 355 = 3/4"G
STORMY PRO
S200FBX2Z 7 11 NS39 1140 750 500 = 68  400/3/50 1943x741x1593 361 = 3/4"G
STORMY PRO
S500F8ZD 7 11 NS39 1140 750 500 = 68  400/3/50 1943x767x1596 367 = 3/4"G
STORMY PRO
SS00rFexzD 7 11 NS39 1140 750 500 = 68  400/3/50 1943x767x1596 371 | 3/4"G
AR 10 11 NS59 810 1020 0 66 | 400/3/50 1000x741x855 248 = 3/4'G
o3 10 11 Nss9 810 1020 0 86 | 400/3/50 1000x741x955 & 254 = 3/4"G
STORMY PRO
S500102 10 11 NSs9 810 1020 500 = 66  400/3/50 1943x741x1593 399 = 3/4"G
STORMY PRO
SS00F10X2 10 11 NSs9 810 1020 500 = 66  400/3/50 1943x741x1593 411 | 3/4"G
STORMY PRO
SS00P10ZD 10 11 NSs9 810 1020 500 = 66  400/3/50 1943x767x1596 415 = 3/4"G
STORMY PRO
SSQOF1OXZD 10 11 Ns59 810 1020 500 = 66  400/3/50 1943x1593x738 513 | 3/4"G

YD = star-delta start T = integrated refrigerant dryer



Contact your local representative:

www. mark-compressors.com

ORIGINAL PART

CARE

Care is what service is
all about: professional
service by knowledgeable
people, using high-quality
original parts.

TRUST

Trust is earned by
delivering on our promises
of reliable, uninterrupted
performance and long

equipment lifetime.

EFFICIENCY

Equipment efficiency

is ensured by regular
maintenance. Efficiency of
the service organization
is how Original Parts
and Service make

the difference.

© 2020, Mark. All rights reserved. All mentioned brands, product names, company names, trademarks and service
marks are the properties of their respective owners. Our products are constantly being developed and improved.
We thus reserve the right to modify product specifications without prior notice. Pictures are not contractually binding.
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